MOVENPICK

HOTEL QASSIM

Espresso

Movenpick Coffee
Café Latte

Café American
Café Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Cappuccin

Selection of Ronnefeldt Tea

English Breakfast
Green Te

Earl Grey

Peppe

mint

Darjeeling

[talian Coffee
Café Latt
Mocha Amore
Toffee Coffer

Hot Chocolate
Chocolate
Caramel

Espresso On Ice

Iced Café Latte

Iced Café American
Iced Café Moch

Iced Caramel Macchiato

Cocktails
Italian Sod.
Apple Passion
Sun Risi

Red Sea
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Price
21.00
21.00
21.0(
25.00
25.00
12.00
18.00
21.0(

18.00
18.0(
18.00
18.0(

18.00

25.0(
25.00
25.0(

21.00
21.00

21.00
21.00
25.0(

25.00

30.0¢
30.00
30.0¢
30.00



MOVENPICK

HOTEL QASSIM

Fresh Juice
Lemon Mint
Banana Shake
Kiwi

Orange

Chilled Juice
Mango Juice
Strawberry Juic
Apple Juice

Canned Drinks
Peps

7 Up

Diet Pepsi

Diet 7 Up
Miranda Orange
Beer Non Alcoholi

Champagne Sparkling
Saudi Champagne
Sparkling Appli

Mineral Water

Perrier Sparkling Water Small
Perrier Sparkling Water Lar
Mineral Water Small

Mineral Water Large
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Price
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00

14.00
14.0(
14.00

16.0(
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
20.0¢

18.00
18.0(

18.00
35.0(

05.00
10.00



